
30th When The Deal Goes Down Abby Cohen Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

29th Ricodare Hunter Huckin The Dallas Conservatory, TX

28th With You All The Time Mikayla An Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

27th Contemplation Esme Chou Westside Dance Project, CA

26th Mystic Alyssa Park CAP The Company, CA

25th Pieces Of Me Emely Carrillo Carbon The Collective, NY

24th Intra Macey Herbinson Odasz Dance Theatre, NY

23rd Noir Sylvie Rock In Motion Dance Project, FL

22nd Are You Even Real Erin Conaghan The Dance Ground, PA

21st The Echo That Promises Naimi Dickie Performing Dance Arts, ON

20th Elegy Alexis Gomez Complexity Dance Center, NJ

19th Epilogue Isabella Varacalli Encore Dance Academy, MA

18th Ave Maria Kate Nalbandian Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

17th Riptide Ella Bass Complexity Dance Center, NJ

16th Dreams Rose Mangan Renner Dance Company, NC

15th Between Here and Nowhere Lauren Kkim Complexity Dance Center, NJ

14th Longing Jessica Yee Sandra Amodeo Dance Studio, ON

Teen High Score Soloist



13th Sit Down In The River Sydney Bridgewater Next Step Dance, TX

12th Memory Bank Alyssa Phillips Performing Dance Arts, ON

11th Shizuko Ava Buckhalt Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

10th She Nears The End Camille Dowling Collective Dance Artistry, TX

9th Hands Playing Butterfly Elizabeth Weber The Talent Factory, RI

8th Echoes Carissa Hsu Premier Youth Dance Company, CA

7th Hot Note Aubrey Taylor Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

6th When I Appear From The Sands Jkynadi Crain Jean Leigh Academy Of Dance, LA

5th Vanya Fiona Wu Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

4th The Root Of Attachment Bianca Vitale Canadian Dance Unit, ON

3rd The Moods Of The Mind Sofia Rosella Performing Dance Arts, ON

2nd White Noise Laci Bloss Larkin Dance Studio, MN

1st Perspective Samuel Gauss Draper Center For Dance Education, NY



15th Parting Ways Complexity Dance Center, NJ

14th Nobody Sleeps Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

13th Gun Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

12th Say My Name Canadian Dance Unit, ON

11th Surmount Complexity Dance Center, NJ

10th Persistence Of Memory Canadian Dance Unit, ON

9th Agnus Dei Performing Dance Arts, ON

8th Always Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

7th A Night In Paris Performing Dance Arts, ON

6th Into The Wild Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

5th Unrestrained Needs Canadian Dance Unit, ON

4th Knives Out Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

3rd Bitter And Sweet Yoko's Dance and Performing Arts Academy, CA

2nd To The Moon Larkin Dance Studio, MN

1st The Depth Of Our Dialogue Canadian Dance Unit, ON

3rd Recomposed Canadian Dance Unit, ON

2nd For A Few Dollars More Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

1st Flowers Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

Teen High Score Duo/Trio

Teen High Score Ballet



5th Mulitiplicity Canadian Dance Unit, ON

4th Lie Alone Canadian Dance Unit, ON

3rd Bob In The Rain Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

2nd We All Have Something To Hide Canadian Dance Unit, ON

1st Premonitions That Lead Us Canadian Dance Unit, ON

3rd Barbie Jill Listi Dance Studio, LA

2nd Conglomerate Performing Dance Arts, ON

1st Ladies First Canadian Dance Unit, ON

5th Dance With Moi Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

4th Strings Jill Listi Dance Studio, LA

3rd Hey Rick Canadian Dance Unit, ON

2nd It's Got to Be Sweetness Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

1st Under Pressure Performing Dance Arts, ON

Teen High Score Jazz

Teen High Score Contemporary

Teen High Score Hip Hop



3rd Disappearing Act Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

2nd Is That Me Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

1st Pain Is Temporary Performing Dance Arts, ON

3rd Friend Like Me Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

2nd Too Darn Hot Dance Impressions, UT

1st Welcome To Burlesque Performing Dance Arts, ON

5th Short Ride In A Fast Machine Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

4th Wonderful The Dance Ground, PA

3rd Mr Cellophane Renner Dance Company, NC

2nd Subject To Liminal SPACE, WV Performing Dance Arts, ON

1st Doom Tec Performing Dance Arts, ON

3rd New Money Complexity Dance Center, NJ

2nd Wave After Wave Performing Dance Arts, ON

1st Where We Are Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Teen High Score Lyrical

Teen High Score Specialty

Teen High Score Open

Teen High Score Musical Theatre



3rd Broadway Performing Dance Arts, ON

2nd Say You Love Me Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

1st Mumbles Canadian Dance Unit, ON

15th Salem Dance Impressions, UT

14th Doomed Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

13th If You Only Knew Performing Dance Arts, ON

12th Oh My My Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

11th Bleeding Love Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

10th Remembrance Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

9th Justin Jill Listi Dance Studio, LA

8th Dance With Moi Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

7th Recomposed Canadian Dance Unit, ON

6th Is That Me Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

5th Mr Cellophane Renner Dance Company, NC

4th Flowers Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

3rd Lie Alone Canadian Dance Unit, ON

2nd Subject To Liminal SPACE, WV Performing Dance Arts, ON

1st Bob In The Rain Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

Teen High Score Tap

Teen High Score Group



15th Till I Find Somebody New Mary Alice's Dance Studio, NY

14th One Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

13th Ghost Performing Dance Arts, ON

12th Resolution The Dance Ground, PA

11th Feel It Still Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

10th Short Ride In A Fast Machine Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

9th Wonderful The Dance Ground, PA

8th Disappearing Act Turning Pointe Dance Academy, MD

7th Angels Sing Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

6th Broadway Performing Dance Arts, ON

5th Say You Love Me Dance Academy of North Jersey, NJ

4th Hey Rick Canadian Dance Unit, ON

3rd Mumbles Canadian Dance Unit, ON

2nd It's Got to Be Sweetness Mid-Atlantic Center For The Performing Arts, MD

1st Where We Are Canadian Dance Unit, ON

Teen High Score Line



7th An Exercise in Deviation Performing Dance Arts, ON

6th Conglomerate Performing Dance Arts, ON

5th Ladies First Canadian Dance Unit, ON

4th We All Have Something To Hide Canadian Dance Unit, ON

3rd Doom Tec Performing Dance Arts, ON

2nd Wave After Wave Performing Dance Arts, ON

1st Under Pressure Performing Dance Arts, ON

3rd Strings Jill Listi Dance Studio, LA

2nd Mulitiplicity Canadian Dance Unit, ON

1st Premonitions That Lead Us Canadian Dance Unit, ON

5th Don't Bring Tomorrow Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

4th Welcome To Burlesque Performing Dance Arts, ON

3rd The Rains Of Castamere Patti Eisenhauer Dance Center, MA

2nd New Money Complexity Dance Center, NJ

1st Pain Is Temporary Performing Dance Arts, ON

Teen High Score Extended Line

Teen High Score Large Production

Teen High Score Small Production & Extended Small Production


